

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 18820-18829/2017

M/S CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAX Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.114266/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

Date : 15-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vaibhav Kulkarni, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service in respect of the sole
respondent. Reminder be issued.

Affidavit of valuation and ad-valorem court fee has been
filed/paid.

List again on 12.3.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
15.01.2018

hj